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Position Other Positions Held
Laboratory Director

Supervising Criminalist - Exempt
Supervising Criminalist - Exempt
Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Legal Office Services Manager |
Criminalist |

Sheriff's Property Officer Il
Criminalist |

Legal Office Specialist

Fiscal Office Specialist
Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Legal Office Specialist
Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Legal Office Specialist

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab

$165,010
$138,522
$133,049
$128,739
$119,919
$119,652
$119,443
$115,408
$111,621
$111,350
$96,793
$96,355
$90,993
$72,294
$68,347
$60,676
$55,513
$54,410
$38,862
$5,723
$4,292
$0



