	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Laboratory Director		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$165,010
2.	Supervising Criminalist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$138,522
3.	Supervising Criminalist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$133,049
4.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$128,739
5.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$119,919
6.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$119,652
7.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$119,443
8.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$115,408
9.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$111,621
10.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$111,350
11.	Legal Office Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$96,793
12.	Criminalist I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$96,355
13.	Sheriff's Property Officer II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$90,993
14.	Criminalist I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$72,294
15.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$68,347
16.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$60,676
17.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$55,513
18.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$54,410
19.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$38,862
20.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$5,723
21.	Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$4,292
22.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$0